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Tuesday   5:30 pm Lanes 35 - 40
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 39 3 Purpleheart 33½ 22½ 378 122 45639 34077 440 1195 578 1637
2 36 6 Hickory 32 24 352 148 45292 32662 465 1217 603 1631
3 37 2 Bamboo 28½ 27½ 388 112 45419 34967 463 1332 578 1680
4 40 1 Birch 28 28 424 76 42760 35551 501 1409 590 1673
5 38 5 Oak 23 33 369 131 45490 33355 457 1221 595 1647
6 35 4 Maple 23 33 384 116 45346 35113 452 1291 559 1627

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

501 Birch 1409 Birch 603 Hickory 1680 Bamboo
465 Hickory 1332 Bamboo 595 Oak 1673 Birch
463 Bamboo 1291 Maple 590 Birch 1647 Oak

Scratch Game Scratch Series
245 Robin Gaige 689 Robin Gaige
208 Tamela Horn 533 Tammy Palmucci
201 Donna MacCracken 527 Donna MacCracken

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

499 Birch 1374 Birch 603 Hickory 1665 Birch
465 Hickory 1231 Bamboo 590 Birch 1647 Oak
453 Bamboo 1222 Maple 589 Oak 1637 Purpleheart

Scratch Game Scratch Series
245 Robin Gaige 645 Robin Gaige
193 Tina Novak 507 Tamela Horn
192 Tammy Palmucci 503 Donna MacCracken

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

19 Robin Gaige 13832 72 192.11 643 567
5 Tamela Horn 13706 90 152.29 523 429

21 Tammy Palmucci 13421 90 149.12 529 435
3 Donna MacCracken 12373 84 147.30 503 415
2 Linda Townsend 11533 84 137.30 473 385
6 Tina Novak 8698 66 131.79 410 340

32 Joan Mason 9864 78 126.46 423 341
57 Kathryn Sitors 9411 75 125.48 417 338
11 Monica Cook 10067 84 119.85 373 285

10 Gail Crandall 10276 86 119.49 404 314
45 Cynthia Siatkowski 1424 12 118.67 361 345
12 Britany Novak 7412 63 117.65 376 309
37 Sue Lansley 6246 54 115.67 366 308

1 Deb Gebert 9214 81 113.75 362 277
18 Dawn Kimball 7281 66 110.32 378 308

8 Phillis Washburn 7102 68 104.44 353 281
4 Hiliary Paige 8541 84 101.68 333 245

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

17 Elaine Allen 0 0 0 120 0 0 ___
9 Narda Davila 0 0 0 bk121 0 0 121
7 Carol Gaige 0 0 0 bk156 0 0 156

14 Sarah Glasby 0 0 0 bk129 0 0 129
16 Ellen Jordan 0 0 0 bk114 0 0 114
53 Karen I. Pelletier 0 6558 48 136 188 470 188 470 136

Lane Assignments
35-36 37-38 39-40

Today   4-  6   2-  5   3-  1
Next Week {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 34
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Birch  Lane 40  HDCP=76

19 Robin Gaige 216 228 245 689 13832 72 192 245 689 245 689 192
12 Britany Novak 123 108 132 363 7412 63 117 160 423 160 423 102
37 Sue Lansley a115 a115 a115 345 6246 54 115 158 393 158 393 115

2 - Bamboo  Lane 37  HDCP=112

5 Tamela Horn 161 182 144 487 13706 90 152 208 516 208 516 153
18 Dawn Kimball 121 142 117 380 7281 66 110 167 426 167 426 110
32 Joan Mason 147 139 131 417 9864 78 126 164 433 164 433 129

3 - Purpleheart  Lane 39  HDCP=122

21 Tammy Palmucci 171 177 147 495 13421 90 149 199 533 199 533 150
8 Phillis A. Washburn 121 101 92 314 7102 68 104 155 394 155 394 ___

57 Kathryn J. Sitors 134 113 139 386 9411 75 125 172 432 172 432 123
4 - Maple  Lane 35  HDCP=116

3 Donna MacCracken 169 162 121 452 12373 84 147 201 527 201 527 148
10 Gail Crandall 142 119 121 382 10276 86 119 184 444 184 444 ___
45 Cynthia A. Siatkowski a118 a118 a118 354 1424 12 118 145 426 145 426 125

5 - Oak  Lane 38  HDCP=131

2 Linda L. Townsend a137 a137 a137 411 11533 84 137 188 470 188 470 140
1 Deb Gebert 127 97 90 314 9214 81 113 158 416 158 416 ___

11 Monica Cook 145 129 124 398 10067 84 119 161 414 161 414 ___
6 - Hickory  Lane 36  HDCP=148

13 VACANT v120 v120 v120 360 0 0 120 0 0 ___
4 Hiliary Paige 123 97 103 323 8541 84 101 138 374 138 374 96
6 Tina M. Novak a131 a131 a131 393 8698 66 131 193 463 193 463 133
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